KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ÀCO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 6768	API No. 15 - 009-25499-00-00
Name: Carrie Exploration and Development	Spot Description: 226' East & 18' North
Address 1:210 West 22nd	C _SW_SE _Sec. 34 _Twp. 19 _S. R11 East 🗸 West
Address 2:	678 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Hays State: Ks Zip: 67601 +	1,752 Feet from 🗹 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Contact Person: Ron Herold	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 625 9318	NE NW SE SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_33350	County: Barton
Name: Southwind Drilling Inc.	Lease Name: Robert T Well #: C-1
Wellsite Geologist: Herb Deines	Field Name: Chase Silica
Purchaser: NCRA	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
	Elevation: Ground: 1770 Kelly Bushing: 1780
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 3430 Plug Back Total Depth: 3425
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 269 Feet
✓ Oil WSW SWD SIOW	
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1626 Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1626
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: surface w/ 520 60/40pos sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 18500 ppm Fluid volume: 1370 bbls
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: haul off
Conv. to GSW	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name: Bob's Oil Service
•	Lease Name: Sieker License #: 32408
SWD Permit #:	Quarter NW Sec. 35 Twp. 19 S. R. 11 East West
GSW Permit #:	County: Barton Permit #: 26497
12-7-10 12-14-10 12-14-10	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	·
Recompletion Date per geo report Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or copy of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information puested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY KECEIVED
am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and r ations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied	with Letter of Confidentiality Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledg	pe. Date: MAY U 5 2011
() 11 /21/	☐ Confidential Release Date:
Signature: Non Herold	Wireline Log Received KCC WICHITA Geologist Report Received
Title: Owner Date: 5-3-2011	UIC Distribution
Title,DateDate.	ALT [] II III Approved by: Des Date: 5/9/11

Title: Owner

Operator Name: Carrie Exploration and Development					Lease Name: Robert T Well #: C-1					
Sec. 34 Twp. 19	s. R. <u>11</u>	East	✓ West	County	: Barto	on		<u></u>		
time tool open and cl recovery, and flow ra	how important tops an losed, flowing and sho tes if gas to surface to Attach final geologica	ut-in pressui est, along w	es, whether s ith final chart(hut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom	hole tem	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take		√ Yes	s No		 ✓L	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	•	✓ Yes	s 🗌 No		Nam			Тор 514	4	Datum +1266
Cores Taken		Ye:			Anhyd			2904		857
Electric Log Run		✓ Ye:			Brown			3029	_	1249
Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop		Ye	s 📝 No		LKC			3048	-	1268
List All E. Logs Run:					вкс			3300	-	1650
-	nduction, Dual	Porosity	1		Arbuc	kle		3309	-	1529
			CASING	RECORD	No.	ew ✓ Used	·			
		Repor	t all strings set-	conductor, su	ırface, inte	ermediate, product	ion, etc.		1	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		e and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4	8 5/8		23		269	common	280	3% C	aCl
Production	7 7/8	5 1/2		15.5		3410	EA 2	140	5% Sal	lt, 2.5% Calseal
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			<u> </u>	
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	,			d Percent Additives	8	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot) - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per				cture, Shot, Ceme	ent Squeeze Reco Material Used)	rd	Depth
4	3310.5 to 3316.5					200 gal 20%)			3310
						200 gal 20%)			3310
						500 gal 20%	· •	RECEIVE	D	3310
								MAY 05 20)11	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:	K	CC WICH	TA	
	2 3/8	3286				[Yes 1	10 		
Date of First, Resumed Jan 2	d Production, SWD or EN	NHR.	Producing Meth	nod: Pumpin	g 🗌	Gas Lift 🔲 🤇	Other (Explain)		. <u></u>	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 18	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B 22 '	bis.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity 43
DISPOSIT	ION OF GAS:	T		METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ON INTER	RVAL:
Vented Sol	d Used on Lease		pen Hole	Perf.	Dually (Submit		mmingled mit ACO-4)	3310.5 to 331	6.5	
(If vented, St	ubmit ACO-18.)		ther (Specify)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			



QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@furaltel.net Date: 12/10/2010 Invoice # 4490

P.O.#:

Due Date: 1/9/2011 Division: Russell

Price

Invoice

Contact:
CARRIE EXPLORATION
Address/Job Location:
CARRIE EXPLORATION
210 w 22nd st
HAYS KANSAS 67601

Reference: ROBERT T C-1

Description of Work: SURFACE JOB

POL 12-14-10 x

Services / Items Included:	Quantity	Price	Taxable	Item	Quantity
Labor		\$ 1,585.66	No		
Common-Class A	280	\$ 3,605.78	Yes		
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge	295	\$ 622.78	No	RF	CEIVED
Calcium Chloride	10	\$ 397.52	Yes		OLIVED
Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp	16	\$ 168.55	No		
Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant	16	\$ 98.63	No	MA'	05 2011
Premium Gel (Bentonite)	5	\$ 85.92	Yes	• 60	
				KCC	WICHITA

Invoice Terms:		SubTotal:	\$	6,564.84
Net 30	Discount Available <u>ONLY</u> if Invoice is within listed	\$	(984.73)	
	SubTo	tal for Taxable Items:	\$	3,475.84
	SubTotal for	r Non-Taxable Items:	\$	756.47
		Total:	\$	5,580.11
	7.30% Barton County Sales Tax	Tax:	\$	253.74
Thank You For Your Business!		Amount Due:	\$	5,833.85
	Ap	oplied Payments:		
		Balance Due:	\$ (5,833.85

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%) This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed. ©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

Took discount

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

∕hone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041	Home Office P.O. B	ox 32 Russell; KS 6/665 No. 4490	
Date 12-7-10 Sec. 34	Twp. Range	County State On Location Finish	AW
Lease Robert T W	/ell No. C - Locati	on Ellinwood, Ks - 3E, an to RR to	uks
Contractor Southwind 1	Alling Right	Owner WAS to Rig	1 1 2.
Type Job Surface		To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish	
Hole Size (143/4"	T.D. 2011	cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as liste	∍d.
Csg. 88"	Depth 267	Charge Carrie Exploration	:
Tbg. Size	Depth	Street	• • •
Tool	Depth	City State	
Cement Left in Csg. 15'	Shoe Joint 15'	The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contra	actor.
Meas Line (1971) - William 1971	Displace / BLS	Cement Amount Ordered 280 5x Common 376C 276	امد
EQUIPN	IENT	Free Section were to settle to the control of the c	+1,
Pumptrk / No. Cementer Helper	eale	Common 290	1.5
Bulktrk / No. Driver Jas	on bour	Poz. Mix	
Bulktrigo, U. No. Driver R. Driver	K	Gel. 5	
JOB SERVICES	& REMARKS	Calcium //	: 1
Remarks: Coment Link	Circulate,	Hulls	
Rat Hole (1) (4) (4) (4) (5) (5)		Salt	
Mouse Hole		Flowseal	W :
Centralizers		Kol-Seal	
Baskets		Mud CLR 48	
D/V or Port Collar		CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38	
	2000	Sand	
280 St (0MM)	M 3%CC 1/264	Handling 275	
Due to Reaming h	eleto 1434" 30	Mileage	
pipe would Go		FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
		Guide Shoe	
A. A		Centralizer	
and the second of the second o		Baskets	
		AFU Inserts	
		Float Shoe	
		Latch Down	
	9" : , 1475 · 17 /		·
Marin Burton Barbara Barbara			
	77	Pumptrk Charge Surface	<u> </u>
		Mileage /b	·:
		DECLIVED	
I frank !!	2/12	RECEIVED Discount	
Signature		MAY 0 5 2011 Total Charge	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		VOC MUCHTA	
		KCC WICHITA	•

COPELAND

Acid & Cement

POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Invoice

Page: 1

(620) 463-5161

BURRTON, KS . GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 463-2104 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER: C37416-IN

3 15

BILL TO:

CARRIE EXPLORATION & DEV. 210 WEST 22ND STREET HAYS, KS 67601

LEASE ROBERT T C#1

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE PURCHASE ORDER SPECIAL INSTRUCTION			NSTRUCTIONS	
12/28/2010	C37416		12/20/2010			N	IET 30
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./DE	SCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION
10.00	МІ	CEMENT MILEA	GE PUMP TRUCK		0.00	3.00	30.00
10.00	МІ	CEMENT MILEA	GE PU TRUCK		0.00	1.00	10.00
1.00	EA	CEMENT PUMP	CHARGE		0.00	900.00	900.00
520.00	SAX	60-40 POZ MIX 2	%		0.00	9.25	4,810.00
11.00	SAX	2% ADDITIONAL	GEL		0.00	16.00	176.00
531.00	EA	BULK CHARGE			0.00	1.25	663.75
234.00	МІ	BULK TRUCK - TON MILES			0.00	1.10	257.40
	·		pd 1-1-	11 2460	MA	ECEIVED Y 0 5 2011 WICHITA	·
REMIT TO: P.O. BOX			СОР			Net Invoice:	6,847.15
HAYSVILL	E, KS 67060		IS NOT TAXABLE AND AND OR DELIVERY CHA		BAT	CO Sales Tax: Invoice Total:	65.70 6,912.85
RECEIVED BY	,	N	IET 30 DAYS			-	



FIELD ORDER Nº C 37416

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225

		DATE 17 10	ha	20
AUTHORI	ZED BY	(come fryloredion (NAME OF CUSTOMER)		
AO 11 IOI II.	LLD 01	(NAME OF CUSTOMER)	O1-1-	
dress	<u> </u>	City	State	
Treat Well Follows:		Well No. Customer	Order No	·
c. Twp. inge	Resta	County Lacober	State	5 &
to be held li illed, and no atment is pay invoicing de	able for any dan representations rable. There will martment in acco	consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or treat at owners risk, nage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid Service has have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating said we be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. To ordance with latest published price schedules. himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator.	made no rep II. The consid	resentation, expresse deration of said servic
	IST BE SIGNED IS COMMENCED	By .		
-OHE WORK	13 COMMENCED	Well Owner or Operator	Agen	t
CODE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
231	10	milecus arms (met	2 ar	30.21
1: 1	10	voilegie vicknip	1 001	10.001
NAC 3		Para Che. a		GCO.
. المورية عن } ي	570	60/100 101 2% col	9:51	4810
S. Company Section of		7% odd. in!	16 cel	176.001
				
		RECEIVED		
		MAY 0 5 2011		
		KCC WICHITA		
Tille	5.31	Bulk Charge	1751	663.
1201	ranger	Bulk Truck Miles 72 47 4 10 m + 734 7m 4 101	1 100	757
		Process License Fee onGallons		
		TOTAL BILLING		6847
I certify manner	hat the above under the dire	e material has been accepted and used; that the above service was perform ection, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, whose si	ed in a goo gnature ap	d and workmanli
	l Representati			
	10	Ray of the second secon		*
Station_	<u>12 12 </u>	Well Owner, Opera	tor or Agent	Contract of the Contract of th
Remarks		NET CO DAVO	4-37	



TREATMENT REPORT

aid &	Cemer	ıt 🕰					Acid Grage	4101
,	1.0	c F		2 1	e Treatment: Amt.	Type Fluid		Pounds of Sand
	ارم ما						•*	
	V	TXII OF T	ion Rober	1 7 (41		/G&I		
Well Name & 2			•••••••			/Gal		
Location	\		Field			/Gal		
County KC	rat		State S	Fiv		/Gal		
	E1, 15			Set atft.		ft. to		
Casing: Size				Į.				
				to	from	ft. to	tt. No.	(t
				to	tual Volume of Oil /Water	r to Load Hole;		Bbl. /Gul.
				to		240)		
						4 3CO 81		
Cem	ented: Yes/No.	Perforated fro	m			7		
Tubing: Size 6	WE 7 1/2		Swung at	ft. Pa	rker:		Set #1	tı
Per	forated from		ft. to		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				Ph	ngging or Bealing Muteria	ls: Type		
Own Hole Six	e	 	n. P.1	l. to				16
		_						
Commany F	Representativ	e Ron	4		reater Nothe	<u>~ W,</u>		
TIME		URES	Total Fluid			MARKS		
a.m yp.m.	Tubing	Casing	Pumped		R E	AAKKO		
0 116	736	S'k		On Locati	0 \$			
<u>9 :45</u>	<u> </u>	3/6		OR COLE !!				
		 						
:	, ,		 	1 \	fo. 7 - Calle.	@ 1.626.		
				LOCOTE.	10.4 - (0117	<u> </u>		
:				A.cssu.e	u to soc	Open Open	tool.	
					1 ()	1		
 				Dieck - Ci	· Culction	were.		
:				Mix 520	sts. 60/ hours	ve. 4% 50	۸۱,	
:								
:				Circulated	comend	to surter	·c	
:								
:				Displace	cul 4 661	s. Shut	10.7-0	oller.
:								
:				Pressure	et qu	000 110	.ld.	
<u>:</u>					1 0		1 12	6615
17:15		ļ		Kun 34	ts. Rovers	e and w	<u> </u>	0015
:								
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ļ					
:		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
			<u> </u>			1 (1		
:			<u> </u>		lhon	F hori		
:					100 t	how W.	<u> </u>	
•								
:				RECEIV	En			
:			<u> </u>					
:				MAY 05	2011			
:				MAIUJ				
:					~⊔IT A			
:				KCC WI	OUILLY			
:								



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
12/14/2010	19348

BILL TO

Carrie Exploration & Development 210 West 22nd Street

Hays, KS 67601

RECEIVED
MAY 125 2011
WCC WICHITA

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	lo.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Type	W	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator		
Net 30	C#1		Robert T	Barton	SouthWind Drillin		Oil	Infield		il Infield		Cement Longstri	ng
PRICE	REF.			DESCRIPT	TION		QT	Y	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
575D 578W-L 221 281 290 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 325 276 283 284 285		Pun Liqu Muc D-A 5 1/5 1/5 1/5 1/5 1/5 1/5 1/Cal: CFF	'2" Centralizer '2" Cement Baske '2" Port Collar '2" Latch Down F '2" Insert Float SI '2" Rotating Heach Indard Cement Indeed to seal	et Plug & Baffle hoe With Auto I Rental	Fill			1 2 500 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 140 35 700 7	Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Each Each Lach Each Lach Lach Lach Lach Lach Lach Lach L	5.00 1,400.00 25.00 1.00 35.00 55.00 200.00 1,900.00 225.00 275.00 150.00 1.50 0.15 30.00 4.00 7.30%	350.00 1,400.00T 50.00 500.00T 70.00T 220.00T 400.00T 1,900.00T 275.00T 150.00T 1,680.00T 52.50T 105.00T 210.00T 264.00T 543.96		

Thank You For Your Business & Best Wishes For A Wonderful Holiday Season!!

Total

\$8,395.46



CHARGE TO:	
ADDRESS Exploration	
CITY STATE 7ID CODE	

TICKET

19348

	
PAGE OF	
1 2	•
2	

•	The second second	=	יטן	iri, oinie,	211 001			•		1				- 11	4	1	•
Seri	rices, Īn	ic.								<u> </u>						2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WE	LL/PROJECT NO).	ILE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			D/	ATE	OWNE	R	
1. + lays Ks.		p. #	į	1 x	360	it T	Barton		K		_			2-14-10	<u></u>		
		CKET TYPE CO	NTRACT	OR	DI)C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO)		OF	RDER NO.			
2. Ness Col	<u> </u>			hwinel	1 7	Delo	# /		VIACT	E EI	1/24	and Ks					
3.	w	ELL TYPE	JE 20-1	WE	LL CAT	EGORY JOB P	URPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.		W	ELL LOCATION			
4.	4	271			nf,	ild Co	wort Lo	ngataing		<u> </u>							
REFERRAL LOCATION	IN	VOICE INSTRUC	TIONS					`									
PRICE	SECONDARY R	FEERENCE/	 	ACCOUNTIN	G		DESCRIPTION							UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NU		LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			
575			1			MILEAGE #113				70	mi		1	5	00	350	00
<u>578</u>			1			Pany Charg	B-CMT	Longistric		1	199	3410	G	1400	00	1400	O)
			1,	ļ	+	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		3	3		gal			25	ادرط	50	00
221	<u> </u>		+/-	 	+-	Liquid K				1 7	1		i		1.1		
281			1	<u>L</u>		much the	ish			57%	CEL		 		المحا	500	1
290	つ C S	73 73 73	1/	l		D-AID				2	bel		<u> </u>	35	100		00
402	∑ ¢	O	1			Contraliza	80			4	Ea_	51/2	ابتر	.55	(X)	23/	00
403	1 C)	7 <	1			Comont J				3	اود	51/	1/5	200		400	100
484	 	2 0	1,			Port Collas	-	GL. 16	36	/	Ca	51/2	1/1/	1900	0	1900	00
406	<u> </u>		17			Latch Don	. Phic				ea	5-1/2	1/1	225	00	225	00
700			ئند		_	/		-	$\overline{}$					1			1

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

Frank Rome TIME SIGNED

407

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	1		1						<u> </u>
SURVEY		AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE	P. 1 PAGE TOTA	A.1	5540	00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERI						P.2		3033	17
WE UNDERSTOOD ANI MET YOUR NEEDS?	Ó							0.22	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOU	T DELAY?							8573	12
WE OPERATED THE EGAND PERFORMED JOE CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	QUIPMENT					TAX	•		<u> </u>
ARE YOU SATISFIED V	VITH OUR S	SERVIC		NO		TOTAL			
☐ CUSTOM	ER DID NO	T WISH	1 TO I	RESPOND		IOIAL			

1100

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

16 1

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 19348

Services, Inc.	Off: 785-798-2300	Carrie Exploration	WELL C-1 Robert T	DATE PAGE OF 2 2
PRICE SECONDARY REF	FERENCE/ ACCOUNTING TIME	DESCRIPTION		12:14-10 2 2
325	COC PACCY ADE FR	1 * * A		PRICE AMOUNT
276	7	Stadas Coment EA-Z	 	1200 1680,00
283	2	Placele	35/16	150 5250
284	2	Salt	700 165	15 105 00
285	2	Colstal	658 1bs 7 55	, i
		CFR-1	66 165	400 264100
			 	
		·		
MAY 0.5 2011 CC WICHITA				
0 5 2011 WICHITA				
<u> </u>				
→ →				
			i i	
-81	2	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	150 210.00
3	2-	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 1469 16 10 LOADED MILES.	TON MILES 5/1/67	100 210 60
			CONTINU	ATION TOTAL 3833.17

SWIFT Services. Inc. DATE 12-14-10 JOB TYPE Coment Longstring OMER WELL NO. Rebist T TICKET NO. C#1 Carrie Explanation PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) CHART **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TIME Do lacation W/ Most Face Po LD D.C. 1230 RECEIVED L.D. Bettle YOU OF ST. MAY 05 2011 Insert Float Shee W/ Auto AU - Bottom S J Cent 1-2-3-41 - Jts in 106 CC WICHITA Comout Bestet It #4 12 Hick & 12 Pin Port Collar # 42 collar Co G.L to 1636 Start 51/2" Result 15.5#/ft. to KB-3410.5 1415 Drop Elles ball 5 Frant Fin Ru Casing-Too Blay down It. St. Cir & Robeting St. Desa Muel - 45 min 1550 Fin like Plus PH -305KS MH 155KS Pany 500 gad Much floor cont - Wesh Pung There's 25 Drep L.D. Plang - Start Displ Stor rate - WHE Value NIT tallegrowing 15 Constant 6 40 45 70 500 30 Plus Dais N. Hold-Releas & Held 1200 8/2 Job Complete Warn of & Rack up Total